
NEHRU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KANHANGAD 
P.O. Padnekat ,  Kasaragod Dist - 671 314 

Phone : 0467-2280335, 2284625 
Website: www.nasc.ac.in 

email:nascollegekanhangad@gmail.com 
 

NASC/PD/2016/Computer Components/Computer Science                  17.05.2016 
 

 
Quotation Notice 

 
Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of computer components to the Department of 

Computer Science as specified in the schedule attached below from interested firms under PD 
fund.  Details regarding the quotations are given below.  Any quotation received after the time 
fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected. 

 
 

Quotation number NASC/PD/2016/ Computer 
Components/Computer Science            

Due date and time for receipt of 
quotations 

25.05.2016     11.30am 

Date and time for opening of quotations 25.05.2016     12 noon 
Date up to which the rates are to remain 
firm for acceptance 

60 days 

Designation and address of officer to 
whom the quotation is to be addressed 

The Principal, Nehru Arts and Science 
College, Kanhangad, Padnekat P.O., 
Kasaragod District – 671 314, Kerala 

Superscription: NASC/PD/2016/ Computer Components/Computer Science            
 

 
         Sd/- 
 
     Principal   
                                                                                                      

 
  



Schedule of materials to be purchased using PD fund for the Computer Science Lab 
 

Sl 
No  Item  Specification  Quantity

Unit 
Price 

including 
VAT(Rs.) 

Total 
Price  

including 
VAT(Rs.) 

1 
Desktop Computer 
(without monitor) 
(Lenovo/Acer/hp/Dell) 

Intel Celeron, 2GB RAM, 
500GB HDD  1     

Intel dual core, 2GB RAM, 
500GB HDD  1     

Intel quad core, 2GB RAM, 
500GB HDD  1     

2  Processor 

Intel Celeron 1.8GHz 
  1     

Intel Celeron Dual Core 
2.6GHz 

 
1     

Intel Dual Core G2010 2.8GHz  1     

Intel Quad Core  1     

3  Mother board 

A compatible mother board 
for the above mentioned 
processors 
(Asus/Intel/Gigabyte) 

1     

4  RAM  2 GB 
(Kingston/AData/Corsair)       

5  Monitor  15.6 Inch 
(Dell/Acer/LG/Samsung/Benq) 1     

6  Hard disk  500 GB SATA 
(Western Digital/Seagate)  1     

7  Cabinet  ATX/Micro ATX Cabinet with 
SMPS  1     

 


